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Active and Cohesive Communities 
Scrutiny Committee 

 
Meeting dated Monday 6th October 2014 
 
Allotments review update report - approved. 
 
Fishing licence agreements within the borough - 
Recommendation 
That a standard type of fishing licence is prepared for each 
fishing pool within the borough and terms are negotiated and 
agreed with each party involved, based on the area and 
environment of each respective pool. 
 
Keele golf course update report - approved. 
 
Staffordshire libraries consultation - Ongoing. 
 
Meeting dated Thursday 20th November 2014 
 
Kidsgrove sports centre working group report - approved 
to go to cabinet for the December meeting. 
 
Kidsgrove Sports Centre Working Group 
 
List of meeting. 
 
Group meeting Wednesday 13th  August 2014. 
Site visit Monday 18th August 2014 and Tuesday 26th August 
2014. 
Group meeting Wednesday 27th August 2014. 
Group meeting Monday 15th September 2014. 
Land site  visits Saturday 4th October 2014. 
Group meeting Monday 6th October 2014. 
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Group meeting with Clough Hall School Wednesday 15th 
October 2014. 
Group meeting Thursday 16th October 2014. 
Group meeting Wednesday 22nd October 2014. 
Group meeting Tuesday 4th November 2014 
 

COUNCILLOR REGINALD BAILEY 
(Chair) 


